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DRAUGHT BEER

HEINEKEN

COORS LIGHT
MORETTI

ORCHARD THIEVES
ORCHARD THIEVES ORANGE
MURPHY’S

MURPHY’S ALE
BEAMISH

GUINNESS

KILLARNEY BLONDE ALE
LAGUNITAS IPA

Draught Beer Half Pints Available from €3.60

BOTTLE BEER

HEINEKEN
COORS
BUDWEISER
CORONA

PERONI Gluten Free

Cider Selection

BULMERS ORIGINAL LONG NECK
BULMERS ORIGINAL PINT BOTTLE
CRONINS

KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME

Spritzers

WEST COAST COOLER ORIGINAL OR ROSE
SMIRNOFF ICE

WKD BLUE

€6.30
€630
€6.80
€6.40
€6.40
€590
€6.30
€590
€590
€6.80
€6.80

€5.70
€5.70
€5.70
€5.80
€6.10

€6.00
€7.40
€6.70
€7.40

€750
€6.70
€6.70



NON-ALCOHOL

HEINEKEN O.O pINT
HEINEKEN O.O GLASS
HEINEKEN O.O BOTTLE
CRONIN’S CIDER O.O BOTTLE
ERDINGER O.O

VODKA SELECTION

DINGLE VODKA

SMIRNOFF VODKA
ABSOLUT VANILLA
ABSOLUT RASPBERRY
KETEL ONE

TITO'S HANDMADE VODKA
GREY GOOSE

BELVEDERE

BRANDY PORT SHERRY

HENNESSY VS§
MAARTEL VS
REMI MARTIN VSOP
BRANDY AND PORT

GIN SELECTION

DINGLE GIN
MUCKROSS GIN
RING OF KERRY GIN
GORDON’S
TANQUERAY GIN
BEEFEATER 24 GIN
HENDRICK'S GIN
METHOD & MADNESS
CORK DRY GIN
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
SKELLIG SIX18 GIN

€5.60
€3.20
€5.50
€6.20
€590

€7.20
€6.10
€6.10
€6.10
€8.60
€8.80
€9.10
€990

€6.50
€6.50
€9.80
€7.80

€7.40
€750
€750
€6.10
€6.40
€750
€8.00
€8.60
€6.10
€6.50
€730



[RISH WHISKEY SELECTION

DINGLE SINGLE MALT €8.50
JAMESON/POWERS/PADDY €6.00
CRESTED TEN €6.00
BUSHMILLS €6.00
WEST CORK €6.00
BLACKMILLS BLACK BUSH €6.50
JAMESON CASKMATES STOUT €8.10
KILLARNEY WHISKEY €7.20
JAMESON CASKMATES IPA €8.10
JAMESON BLACK BARRELL €9.80
ROE & COE €7.20
GREEN SPOT €9.90
YELLOW SPOT €12.70
POWERS JOHN LANE RELEASE €12.90
REDBREAST 12YO €12.10
BEADBREAST I5YO €18.90
MIDDLETON RARE €38.50

AMERICAN WHISKEY

CANADIAN CLUB €6.20
JACK DANIELS €6.20
SOUTHERN COMFORT €6.20
BUFFALO TRACE €6.50
BULLEIT BOURBON €6.70

SCOTTISH WHISKEY

TEACHERS €6.10
FAMOUS GROUSE €6.50
JOHNNIE WALKER RED €7.00
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK €8.00
GLENFIDDICH SINGLE MALT €9.00
TALISKER 10YO €9.50
GLENMORANCGIE IOYO €9.90

LAPHROAIG 10YO €10.50



HOT ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

HOT WHISKEY
HOT BRANDY
HOT PORT

IRISH COFFEE
BAILEYS COFFEE
CALYPSO COFFEE
FRENCH COFFEE
KAHLUA COFFEE

RUM SELECTION

BACARDI

MALIBU

CAPTAIN MORGAN
SEADOG DARK RUM
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO
HAVANA CLUB 7YO
THE KRAKEN RUM
BACARDI ORO GOLD

TEQUILA SELECTION

OLMECA REPOSADO
CORAZON ANEJO TEQUILA
PATRON SILVER

LIQUEURS

BAILEYS
KAHLUA

IRISH MIST

TIA MARIA

GRAND MARNIER
COINTREAU
BENEDICTINE
CREME DE MENTHE
DISARONNO
CHAMBORD

€7.20
€730
€7.10
€790
€7.80
€7.80
€8.00
€7.80

€6.10
€6.10
€6.10
€6.30
€6.30
€7.00
€7.20
€7.50

€6.10
€7.20
€11.20

€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00



SHERRY

HARVEY’S BRISTOL CREAM
WINTER'S TALE

TIO PEPE

SANDEMAN PORT

APERITIFS

DRY MARTINI
SWEET MARTINI
APEROL
CAMPARI

AFTER DINNER DIGESTIF

CREME DE MENTHE
JAGERMEISTER
SAMBUCA
LIMONCELLO
PEDRO XIMENZE

MOCKTAILS

SHIRLEY TEMPLE

Ginger ale, Grenadine, Lime Juice, Orange

MO COLADA

Pineapple Juice Milk, Lime Juice

FRUIT PUNCH

Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Lemonade

COCKTAIL SELECTION

OLD FASHIONED
Dingle Whiskey, Orange Bitters

NEGRONI
Dingle Gin, Pineapple, Campari,
Sweet Vermouth

COSMOPOLITAN

Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry, Lime Juice

THE SLOEBERRY
Gin, Strawberries, Fresh Lime, Soda

NY SOUR
US Bourbon, Disaronno, Lemon Juice,
Egg white, Red Wine Foam

THE STRAWBERRY TREE

SPICY MARGARITA

Ghost Tequila, Triple Sec, Agave Syrup,
Strawberry, Lime

PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Passionfruit
Puree, Lime Juice

€850
€6.20
€6.00
€5.80

€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00

€6.00
€6.00
€6.00
€6.00

€7.50

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

€14.00

€14.00

€14.00

€14.00

€14.00

€14.00

€14.00



Classic Cocktails

AT THE BEACH
Smirnoff, Peach Schnapps, OJ, Cranberry Juice,
Grenadine

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Coffee Beans

CLASSIC VODKA OR GIN MARTINI
Smirnoff or Gordon’s Gin, Vermouth, Lemon,
Orange Zest

PINA COLADA

Bacardi, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Coconut
Milk or Cream

DISARONNO SOUR

Disaronno, Sugar Syrup, Lemon Juice, Egg White

WHISKEY SOUR
Jameson, Egg White, Lemon Juice,
Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitters

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Soda, Prosecco

CAMPARI SPRITZ

Campari, Soda, Prosecco

SARTI SPRITZ

Sarti, Soda, Prosecco

STRAWBERRY, ELDERFLOWER
& PINK GIN LEMONADE
Strawberry, Elderflower Syrup, Fresh
Lemon Juice, Sugar, Soda Water

PINK GRAPEFRUIT &
WATERMELON VODKA LEMONADE
Pink Grapefruit, Watermelon Syrup, Fresh
Lemon, Sugar, Soda Water

NON-ALCOHOLIC LEMONADES

STRAWBERRY LEMONADE
Strawberry Syrup, Fresh Lemon Juice,
Sugar Syrup, Soda Water

PASSIONFRUIT LEMONADE
Passionfruit Syrup, Fresh Lemon Juice,
Sugar Syrup, Soda Water

PINK GRAPEFRUIT LEMONADE
Pink Grapefruit Syrup, Fresh Lemon Juice,
Sugar Syrup, Soda Water

MIXERS MINERALS

SCHWEPPES ELDERFLOWER TONIC
SCHWEPPES ORG/SLIMLINE
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE
SCHWEPPES SODA WATER

COKE ORG

FANTA ORANGE/LEMON

SPRITE DIET/DIET COKE
LUCOZADE
ORANGE/CRANBERRY/PINEAPPLE
SPARKLING/STILL WATER

RED BULL

FEVER-TREE GINGER BEER

€13.50

€14.00

€14.00

€14.00

€14.00

€14.00

€14.00

€14.00

€14.00

€14.00

€13.00

€8.00

€8.00

€8.00

€3.60
€3.60
€3.00
€3.00
€3.60
€3.50
€3.50
€3.70
€3.60
€3.50
€490
€5.10




WHITE WINE BOTTLE  GLASS

MARQUES DE PLATA €31.00 | €850
SAUVIGNON BLANC, MACABEO

SPAIN

Fruity, elegant and very tasty with apple and

pineapple notes joined by fruit touches.

SONETTI €31.00 | €850
PINOT CRIGCIO

ITALY

A nice fresh wine with crisp fruit flavours

of citrus fruits and ripe apples.

ALVIER CHORD €31.00 | €850
CHARDONNAY

CHILE

Crisp on the palate, with a well-balanced

acidity and nice long finish. Lemon

peel and ripe mandarin on the nose.

LES JAMELLES €34.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC

FRANCE

Very fresh on the palate with a good

acidity and a natural hint of gooseberry,

passion fruit and lemon.

LA CHEVALIERE €34.00
CHARDONNAY

ITALY

Harmonious and well-balanced, with a

fruity nose and hints of white flowers

and mango.

CLASSIC SOUTH NELSON €38.50
SAUVIGNON BLANC

NEW ZEALAND

Complex and intense aromas of red

and black fruits as well as fruits in

alcohol with stony hints and wild notes.

PAZO CILLEIRO €36.00
ALBARINO

SPAIN

Very lively golden yellow, with greenish
reflections. Clean and balanced, with

citrus fruits and white fruit notes.

SERRA DI CONTE VERDICCHIO €38.00 ‘
JESI DOC CLASSICO

ITALY
Fruity bouquet with subtle notes ..
of hawthorn and almonds. Dry

flavour, sapid and refreshing.



BOTTLE GLASS

MOILLARD GRIVOT €45.00
MACON VILLAGES

FRANCE

This wine is full-bodied and round with

lactic aromas of butterscotch and cream
alongside peach, honey and roasted nuts.

POUILLY FUME LUCY €50.00
FRANCE

Complex bouquet with light peach and

acacia flower aromas, complemented

by an elegant minerality.

CHABLIS EMERAUDE €54.00
FRANCE

The aroma is fragrant with lemon and

mineral notes and a hint of hazelnut.

ROSE WINE

LES PETITES JAMELLES
GRENACHE, CARIGNAN
FRANCE

A very fruity, aromatic wine with aromas of
strawberry, cherry and grenadine. Very fresh
with peach and redcurrant on the finish.

€33.00 | €9.00

LA CHEVALIERE ROSE

GRENACHE, SYRAH, CINSAULT €36.00
FRANCE

Flavours of raspberry and redberry combined
with fresh acid and lively mouthfeel. Freshly
crushed red fruit aromas on the nose.




RED WINE BOTTLE  GLASS

MARQUES DE PLATA €31.00 | €850
TEMPRANILLO, SYRAH, CABERNET

SPAIN

Fruity and intense, great fruit and berry

jam aromas with a touch of cocoa and

chocolate.

LES ROUCAS €31.00 | €850
MERLOT

FRANCE

Generous and supple wine with silky

tannins and intense aromas of red fruits

and spices.

SANTA ANA €33.00 | €9.00
MALBEC

ARGENTINA

Intense aromas of plums and cherries,

well-balanced in the mouth, with a

soft and nice finish.

ROQUENDE RESERVE €34.00
CABERNET SAUVICGNON

FRANCE

Rich velvety, full-bodied and intensely

flavoured with delicious notes of

blackcurrant, blueberry, and coupled

with warm spiced vanilla. Well balanced

and silky on the finish.

EQUINO €35.00
MALBEC

ARGENTINA

A mix of plum, raspberry and blackberry,
medium-bodied, yet soft and silky.

EL SOMO RIOJA CRIANZA €36.00
SPAIN

Medium-bodied and dry, the palate

shows black berries, plums and hints

of tannin.

CHATEAU PASCAUD €38.00
FRANCE

Hints of blackberry, black cherry and

liquorice followed by a smooth finish

with hints of earth and velvety tannins.




BOTTLE

PLANTAMURA PRIMITIVO €42.00
GIOLA DEL COLLE

ITALY

There is a purity and freshness to this Primitivo,
defined blueberry and plum, delicate nuance

of red cabbage and spice.

TENUTA GARETTO €46.00
BARBERA D’ASTI
ITALY

GLASS

This organic Barbera is round and fresh with aromas of

red cherry, red plum and red liquorice.

DOMAINE DU €50.00
VISSOUX CHERMETTE

FLEURIE PONCIE

FRANCE

Aromas of plums, red berries and cherries

with hints of violet and spice in an inviting
bouquet. Medium to full-bodied, ample and
fleshy. It's a supple, elegantly textural wine.

CHATEAU DE DOMY €55.00
FRANCE

Elegance, length and aromatic persistence.

An ample and structured evolution with a

nice return of black fruits and toasted notes.

SPARKLING WINE

SNIPE OF PROSECCO €11.50
PROSECCO €35.00
LA CHEVALIERE €78.00
FRANCE

Supple with a round body. Mature aromas of
fully ripened fruit and notes of honey, vanilla.






