

DRINKS MENU

DRAUGHT BEER

HEINEKEN	€6.30
COORS LIGHT	€6.30
MORETTI	€6.80
ORCHARD THIEVES	€6.40
ORCHARD THIEVES ORANGE	€6.40
MURPHY'S	€5.90
MURPHY'S ALE	€6.30
BEAMISH	€5.90
GUINNESS	€5.90
KILLARNEY BLONDE ALE	€6.80
LAGUNITAS IPA	€6.80
Draught Beer Half Pints Available from €3.60	

BOTTLE BEER

HEINEKEN	€5.70
COORS	€5.70
BUDWEISER	€5.70
CORONA	€5.80
PERONI Gluten Free	€6.10
Cider Selection	
BULMERS ORIGINAL LONG NECK	€6.00
BULMERS ORIGINAL PINT BOTTLE	€7.40
CRONINS	€6.70
KOPPARBERG STRAWBERRY & LIME	€7.40
Spritzers	
WEST COAST COOLER ORIGINAL OR ROSÉ	€7.50
SMIRNOFF ICE	€6.70

€6.70



WKD BLUE

NON-ALCOHOL

HEINEKEN O.O PINT	€5.60
HEINEKEN O.O GLASS	€3.20
HEINEKEN O.O BOTTLE	€5.50
CRONIN'S CIDER O.O BOTTLE	€6.20
ERDINGER O.O	€5.90

VODKA SELECTION

DINGLE VODKA	€7.20
SMIRNOFF VODKA	€6.10
ABSOLUT VANILLA	€6.10
ABSOLUT RASPBERRY	€6.10
KETEL ONE	€8.60
TITO'S HANDMADE VODKA	€8.80
GREY GOOSE	€9.10
BELVEDERE	€9.90

BRANDY PORT SHERRY

HENNESSY VS	€6.50
MAARTEL VS	€6.50
REMI MARTIN VSOP	€9.80
BRANDY AND PORT	€7.80

GIN SELECTION

DINGLE GIN	€7.40
MUCKROSS GIN	€7.50
RING OF KERRY GIN	€7.50
GORDON'S	€6.10
TANQUERAY GIN	€6.40
BEEFEATER 24 GIN	€7.50
HENDRICK'S GIN	€8.00
method & madness	€8.60
CORK DRY GIN	€6.10
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE	€6.50
SKELLIG SIX18 GIN	€7.30

IRISH WHISKEY SELECTION

DINGLE SINGLE MALT	€8.50
JAMESON/POWERS/PADDY	€6.00
CRESTED TEN	€6.00
BUSHMILLS	€6.00
WEST CORK	€6.00
BLACKMILLS BLACK BUSH	€6.50
JAMESON CASKMATES STOUT	€8.10
KILLARNEY WHISKEY	€7.20
JAMESON CASKMATES IPA	€8.10
JAMESON BLACK BARRELL	€9.80
ROE & COE	€7.20
GREEN SPOT	€9.90
YELLOW SPOT	€12.70
POWERS JOHN LANE RELEASE	€12.90
REDBREAST 12YO	€12.10
BEADBREAST 15YO	€18.90
MIDDLETON RARE	€38.50

AMERICAN WHISKEY

CANADIAN CLUB	€6.20
JACK DANIELS	€6.20
Southern comfort	€6.20
BUFFALO TRACE	€6.50
BULLEIT BOURBON	€6.70

SCOTTISH WHISKEY

TEACHERS	€6.10
famous grouse	€6.50
JOHNNIE WALKER RED	€7.00
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK	€8.00
GLENFIDDICH SINGLE MALT	€9.00
TALISKER IOYO	€9.50
GLENMORANGIE IOYO	€9.90
LAPHROAIG 10YO	€10.50



HOT ALCOHOLIC DRINKS

HOT WHISKEY	€7.20
HOT BRANDY	€7.30
HOT PORT	€7.10
IRISH COFFEE	€7.90
BAILEYS COFFEE	€7.80
CALYPSO COFFEE	€7.80
FRENCH COFFEE	€8.00
KAHLUA COFFEE	€7.80

RUM SELECTION

BACARDI	€6.10
MALIBU	€6.10
CAPTAIN MORGAN	€6.10
SEADOG DARK RUM	€6.30
HAVANA CLUB ANEJO	€6.30
HAVANA CLUB 7YO	€7.00
THE KRAKEN RUM	€7.20
BACARDI ORO GOLD	€7.50

TEQUILA SELECTION

OLMECA REPOSADO	€6.10
CORAZON ANEJO TEQUILA	€7.20
PATRON SILVER	€11.20

LIQUEURS

BAILEYS	€6.00
KAHLUA	€6.00
IRISH MIST	€6.00
TIA MARIA	€6.00
GRAND MARNIER	€6.00
COINTREAU	€6.00
BENEDICTINE	€6.00
CRÈME DE MENTHE	€6.00
DISARONNO	€6.00
CHAMBORD	€6.00

SHERRY

SHERRY	
HARVEY'S BRISTOL CREAM	€8.50
WINTER'S TALE	€6.20
TIO PEPE	€6.00
SANDEMAN PORT	€5.80
APERITIFS	
DRY MARTINI	€6.00
SWEET MARTINI	€6.00
APEROL	€6.00
CAMPARI	€6.00
AFTER DINNER DIGESTIF	
CRÈME DE MENTHE	€6.00
JÄGERMEISTER	€6.00
SAMBUCA	€6.00
LIMONCELLO	€6.00
PEDRO XIMENZE	€7.50
MOCKTAILS	
SHIRLEY TEMPLE Ginger ale, Grenadine, Lime Juice, Orange	€8.00
MO COLADA Pineapple Juice Milk, Lime Juice	€8.00
FRUIT PUNCH Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Lemonade	€8.00
COCKTAIL SELECTION	
OLD FASHIONED Dingle Whiskey, Orange Bitters	€14.00
NEGRONI Dingle Gin, Pineapple, Campari, Sweet Vermouth	€14.00
COSMOPOLITAN Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry, Lime Juice	€14.00
THE SLOEBERRY Gin, Strawberries, Fresh Lime, Soda	€14.00
NY SOUR US Bourbon, Disaronno, Lemon Juice, Egg white, Red Wine Foam	€14.00
THE STRAWBERRY TREE SPICY MARGARITA Ghost Tequila, Triple Sec, Agave Syrup, Strawberry, Lime	€14.00
PASSIONFRUIT MARTINI Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Passionfruit Puree, Lime Juice	€14.00

Classic Cocktails

AT THE BEACH Smirnoff, Peach Schnapps, OJ, Cranberry Juice, Grenadine	€13.50
ESPRESSO MARTINI Absolut Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Coffee Beans	€14.00
CLASSIC VODKA OR GIN MARTINI Smirnoff or Gordon's Gin, Vermouth, Lemon, Orange Zest	€14.00
PINA COLADA Bacardi, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk or Cream	€14.00
DISARONNO SOUR Disaronno, Sugar Syrup, Lemon Juice, Egg White	€14.00
WHISKEY SOUR Jameson, Egg White, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Angostura Bitters	€14.00
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, Soda, Prosecco	€14.00
CAMPARI SPRITZ Campari, Soda, Prosecco	€14.00
SARTI SPRITZ Sarti, Soda, Prosecco	€14.00
STRAWBERRY, ELDERFLOWER & PINK GIN LEMONADE Strawberry, Elderflower Syrup, Fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar, Soda Water	€14.00
PINK GRAPEFRUIT & WATERMELON VODKA LEMONADE Pink Grapefruit, Watermelon Syrup, Fresh Lemon, Sugar, Soda Water	€13.00
NON-ALCOHOLIC LEMONAE	DES
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE Strawberry Syrup, Fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water	€8.00
PASSIONFRUIT LEMONADE Passionfruit Syrup, Fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water	€8.00
PINK GRAPEFRUIT LEMONADE Pink Grapefruit Syrup, Fresh Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Soda Water	€8.00
MIXERS MINERALS	
SCHWEPPES ELDERFLOWER TONIC	€3.60
SCHWEPPES ORG/SLIMLINE	€3.60

SCHWEPPES ELDERFLOWER TONIC	€3.60
SCHWEPPES ORG/SLIMLINE	€3.60
SCHWEPPES GINGER ALE	€3.00
SCHWEPPES SODA WATER	€3.00
COKE ORG	€3.60
FANTA ORANGE/LEMON	€3.50
SPRITE DIET/DIET COKE	€3.50
LUCOZADE	€3.70
ORANGE/CRANBERRY/PINEAPPLE	€3.60
SPARKLING/STILL WATER	€3.50
RED BULL	€4.90
FEVER-TREE GINGER BEER	€5.10

MARQUES DE PLATA SAUVIGNON BLANC, MACABEO

€31.00 €8.50

SPAIN

Fruity, elegant and very tasty with apple and pineapple notes joined by fruit touches.

SONETTI PINOT CRIGIO

€31.00 €8.50

ITALY

A nice fresh wine with crisp fruit flavours of citrus fruits and ripe apples.

ALVIER CHORD CHARDONNAY

€31.00 | €8.50

CHILE

Crisp on the palate, with a well-balanced acidity and nice long finish. Lemon peel and ripe mandarin on the nose.

LES JAMELLES SAUVIGNON BLANC

€34.00

FRANCE

Very fresh on the palate with a good acidity and a natural hint of gooseberry, passion fruit and lemon.

la chevalière Chardonnay

€34.00

ITALY

Harmonious and well-balanced, with a fruity nose and hints of white flowers and mango.

CLASSIC SOUTH NELSON SAUVIGNON BLANC

€38.50

NEW ZEALAND

Complex and intense aromas of red and black fruits as well as fruits in alcohol with stony hints and wild notes.

PAZO CILLEIRO ALBARIÑO

€36.00

SPAIN

Very lively golden yellow, with greenish reflections. Clean and balanced, with citrus fruits and white fruit notes.

SERRA DI CONTE VERDICCHIO JESI DOC CLASSICO

ITALY

Fruity bouquet with subtle notes of hawthorn and almonds. Dry flavour, sapid and refreshing.



MOILLARD GRIVOT MACON VILLAGES

€45.00

FRANCE

This wine is full-bodied and round with lactic aromas of butterscotch and cream alongside peach, honey and roasted nuts.

POUILLY FUME LUCY

€50.00

FRANCE

Complex bouquet with light peach and acacia flower aromas, complemented by an elegant minerality.

CHABLIS EMERAUDE

€54.00

FRANCE

The aroma is fragrant with lemon and mineral notes and a hint of hazelnut.

ROSÉ WINE

LES PETITES JAMELLES GRENACHE, CARIGNAN

€33.00 | €9.00

FRANCE

A very fruity, aromatic wine with aromas of strawberry, cherry and grenadine. Very fresh with peach and redcurrant on the finish.

LA CHEVALIÈRE ROSÉ GRENACHE, SYRAH, CINSAULT

€36.00

FRANCE

Flavours of raspberry and redberry combined with fresh acid and lively mouthfeel. Freshly crushed red fruit aromas on the nose.

DIEAGE DRIVITA DEGRAVICIDIA



MARQUES DE PLATA TEMPRANILLO, SYRAH, CABERNET SPAIN

€31.00 €8.50

Fruity and intense, great fruit and berry jam aromas with a touch of cocoa and chocolate.

LES ROUCAS **MERLOT**

€31.00 €8.50

FRANCE

Generous and supple wine with silky tannins and intense aromas of red fruits and spices.

SANTA ANA MALBEC ARGENTINA

€33.00 €9.00

Intense aromas of plums and cherries, well-balanced in the mouth, with a soft and nice finish.

ROQUENDE RESERVE CABÈRNET SAUVIGNON

€34.00

FRANCE

Rich velvety, full-bodied and intensely flavoured with delicious notes of blackcurrant, blueberry, and coupled with warm spiced vanilla. Well balanced and silky on the finish.

EQUINO MALBEC

€35.00

ARGENTINA

A mix of plum, raspberry and blackberry, medium-bodied, yet soft and silky.

EL SOMO RIOJA CRIANZA

€36.00

SPAIN

Medium-bodied and dry, the palate shows black berries, plums and hints of tannin

CHATEAU PASCAUD

€38.00

FRANCE

Hints of blackberry, black cherry and liquorice followed by a smooth finish with hints of earth and velvety tannins.



PLANTAMURA PRIMITIVO GIOLA DEL COLLE

€42.00

ITALY

There is a purity and freshness to this Primitivo, defined blueberry and plum, delicate nuance of red cabbage and spice.

TENUTA GARETTO BARBERA D'ASTI

€46.00

ITALY

This organic Barbera is round and fresh with aromas of red cherry, red plum and red liquorice.

DOMAINE DU VISSOUX CHERMETTE FLEURIE PONCIE

€50.00

FRANCE

Aromas of plums, red berries and cherries with hints of violet and spice in an inviting bouquet. Medium to full-bodied, ample and fleshy. It's a supple, elegantly textural wine.

CHÂTEAU DE DOMY

€55.00

FRANCE

Elegance, length and aromatic persistence. An ample and structured evolution with a nice return of black fruits and toasted notes.

SPARKLING WINE

SNIPE OF PROSECCO €11.50

PROSECCO €35.00

LA CHEVALIÈRE €78.00

FRANCE

Supple with a round body. Mature aromas of fully ripened fruit and notes of honey, vanilla.

PLEASE DRINK RESPONSIBLY

